
DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, THE MALL, SHIMLA-3 HP 

FEE STRUCTUREOF 2021 

CLASS CHARGESs AMOUNT 

NIC to XII REGISTRATION FEE (Once) 500 

N/C &KG 
L to V 

VI to VIl 
IX &X 
XI&XI (Science) 
XI & XII (Commerce) 

TUITION FEE (Per month) 2880 
3050 
3150 
3500 
5200 
4700 

NIC& KG 
|Ito V 
V to VIl 
IX & X 
XI &XI (Science) 
XI & XII (Com.&Arts)

|ANNUALCHARGES (Per Annum) 8500 
9500 

10000 
11000

14150
14150 

ADMISSION FEE (Once)
(for new admission only)N/C to XII 5000 

NIC to XI SECURITY (Refundable) 300 
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