## DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, THE MALL, SHIMLA-3 HP

## **FEE STRUCTURE OF 2021**

CLASS	CHARGES	AMOUNT
N/C to XII	REGISTRATION FEE (Once)	500
N/C & KG	TUITION FEE (Per month)	2880
I to V	"	3050
VI to VIII	"	3150
IX & X	11	3500
XI & XII (Science)	"	5200
XI & XII (Commerce)	"	4700
N/C & KG	ANNUAL CHARGES (Per Annum)	8500
I to V	"	9500
VI to VIII	n n	10000
IX & X	"	11000
XI & XII (Science)	"	14150
XI & XII (Com.& Arts)	n n	14150
	ADMISSION FEE (Once)	
N/C to XII	(for new admission only)	5000
N/C to XII	SECURITY (Refundable)	300